
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

South of the border Soups

Juan's Chicken Tortilla or
Mexican Green Lentil

 Appetizer Special

Mini Pork Tostadas
Four crispt tortillas topped with refried beans, green chile pork,Four crispt tortillas topped with refried beans, green chile pork,Four crispt tortillas topped with refried beans, green chile pork,Four crispt tortillas topped with refried beans, green chile pork,

shredded lettuce, cheese, guacamole and salsa. Served shredded lettuce, cheese, guacamole and salsa. Served shredded lettuce, cheese, guacamole and salsa. Served shredded lettuce, cheese, guacamole and salsa. Served 
with our house made hot sauce  $7.95with our house made hot sauce  $7.95with our house made hot sauce  $7.95with our house made hot sauce  $7.95

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Chicken and Broccoli Enchiladas
Two enchiladas stuffed with pulled chicken, broccoli and Bechamel Two enchiladas stuffed with pulled chicken, broccoli and Bechamel Two enchiladas stuffed with pulled chicken, broccoli and Bechamel Two enchiladas stuffed with pulled chicken, broccoli and Bechamel 

sauce. Topped with our special green sauce and cheese.sauce. Topped with our special green sauce and cheese.sauce. Topped with our special green sauce and cheese.sauce. Topped with our special green sauce and cheese.
Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $9.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $9.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $9.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $9.95

Tilapia Veracruz with Avocado
Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with 

Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served 
with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95

Chile Verde Pork Platter
Tender chunks of pork steak simmered in a green chile sauce withTender chunks of pork steak simmered in a green chile sauce withTender chunks of pork steak simmered in a green chile sauce withTender chunks of pork steak simmered in a green chile sauce with
onions, peppers and cilantro. Served with warm tortillas, refried onions, peppers and cilantro. Served with warm tortillas, refried onions, peppers and cilantro. Served with warm tortillas, refried onions, peppers and cilantro. Served with warm tortillas, refried 

beans, Spanish rice, guacamole and salsa  $12.95beans, Spanish rice, guacamole and salsa  $12.95beans, Spanish rice, guacamole and salsa  $12.95beans, Spanish rice, guacamole and salsa  $12.95


